SCAFOOD KITCHEMN

HEl
-+ S

Kansas City QSR 7525 State Ave. Kansas City, KS




Location

ke 2 e - B LS T o et
m’?‘:“““‘t"‘“:'wf . --.-&--..——-_T,-...?f.?_.-j.q.t!s T-pr;] =T

. 51 Eﬁ-"‘:“
. .-- s .l""!-'ﬂ]l |
5-F -y &
4 a ol 1"'l_l =

r -

¢, PRI i R g i

e
I I— A PRV R

.' R s e 3 W :!l b I, ol o 7o ;
RO I > SEET S | (W e e

| e




1.ﬁ|




Aerial

7525 State Ave. Kansas City, KS

& g j__ G S T

y —-—T-——h—— v 4' - | ' £l | ;



. e 2 e o
% g e
g F Fe) i & l. =
. Gt L 2]
Traffic Counts L Ui %
it TATS S o
FIET= i J S A
High = =5t Wyandotts KA g
School Cio Laks
Park |
i s
. ) L
ek 2 :16 Oy
g\:} B2 o
C F oo (o
é\:ﬂ Foag s F Happy -]
¥ if ':-& Holiow "a[.'
o | - e Sarfor c
3600 I ’ ) = z-? /
. = CarhEG iR 2 I =
5 E Gernech R i: i@y EE
_ﬁ = i —t:' _#1_.-"’
| 5 = s 56,300 =
| + e 4 Leavenworth Rd = = - i
2 @ c = [ 2ol i £
: . & - £ 59,500 e
5 11 = 2 & = ] =
= A : = = - b i
T 40,900 [EECRISIERENE = é‘.‘ Leorgla Ave
||-|I I L Welborn
\l{ = E__!.- Fark
E u‘q’
paralle | Pk

4 -']5__. £ &
A - Painted f
Hill= & Wood A

A

n

\ Farallel Flwy 20,425 Parallel Phwy' g
S

=78 £,

M 47th St
o
o
w
EMJ-inrry-uar by-Memg

) 5 Golf
‘r':i' W ,_'r_ Courss
EE 50,000 o
k-_, l']l r‘-'}r?:r S E‘E‘ I [
Kansas | State-Ave 2 . State Ave f = State Ave
Speadway | G irl n Minnesata Ave

Continuou i
B 0,300

e ——— |

L - |

e, N
eW-AvE k

Crville-Ave

M G4th St

N ERth S
5t
h

o
o
o
"\I

il

15,705 Sl
, , oo JEE

\ N 3]

5 WX

"

R e, T e LIS - 40N 72,200 [ 73.000 = 22200 ""-EW LR
= =) Hay .-.,.~M

Lits e T et Sy Ridg
= Fiverdiew Ave oy 76,200 '
ong).._ =
: M“T?J_'

S ey j‘a,.-"’ 16,700 Speaksr-Rd
Creek o FES 18,600 [MEIEHESLATTS
2 {324 \ 3 5
Kasas Ave 7] | M“k— —_—

BMEE-lanEse
71,800 i

S 78th st

Swartz-Rd

Swia rtz Ave Swartz Rd

Kansas City QSR

Laks of =
the Forest
Gal

Fiarson
Park

Creey,

H“th-\.



Demographics

Kansas City QSR

Papulation
2000 Population
2010 Population
2018 Population
2023 Population
2000-2010 Annual Rate
2010-2018 Annual Rate
2018-2023 Annual Rate
2018 Male Population
2018 Female Population
2018 Median Age

1 mile

7,681
7,123
7,535
7,778
-0.75%
0.68%
0.64%
45.8%
54.2%
36.6

3 miles

38,702
36,731
38,776
40,010
-0.52%
0.66%
0.63%
47.7%
52.3%
37.9

5 miles

68,740
67,070
71,807
74,322
-0.25%
0.83%
0.69%
48.5%
51.5%
36.8

In the identified area, the current year population is 71,807, In 2010, the Census count in the area was 67,070. The rate of change since
2010 was 0.83% annually. The five-year projection for the population in the area is 74,322 representing a change of 0.69% annually from

2018 to 2023. Currently, the population is 48.5% male and 51.5% fermnale.

Median Age

The median age in this area is 36.6, compared to U.5. median age of 38.3.

Race and Ethnicity
2018 White Alone
2018 Black Alone
2018 American Indian/Alaska Native Alone
2018 Asian Alone
2018 Pacific Islander Alone
2018 Other Race
2018 Two or More Races
2018 Hispanic Origin {Any Race)

39.4%
44.8%
0.5%
2.7%
0.5%
7.4%
4.8%
14.4%

50.0%
33.4%
0.7%
4.1%
0.4%
6.9%
4.6%
15.1%

51.8%
28.4%
0.7%
5.1%
0.3%
9.4%
4.3%
18.6%

Persons of Hispanic origin represent 18.6% of the population in the identified area compared to 18.3% of the U.5. population. Persons of
Hispanic Origin may be of any race. The Diversity Index, which measures the probability that two people from the same area will be from

different race/ethnic groups, is 75.5 in the identified area, compared to 64.3 for the U.S. as a whole.

Households
2000 Households
2010 Households
2018 Total Households
2023 Total Households
2000-2010 Annual Rate
2010-2018 Annual Rate
2018-2023 Annual Rate
2018 Average Household Size

3,226
2,945
3,122
3,226

-0.91%

0.71%
0.66%
2.38

15,130
14,511
15,307
15,775
-0.42%
0.65%
0.60%
2.50

26,140
25,347
27,000
27,881
-0.31%
0.77%
0.64%
2.64

The household count in this area has changed from 25,347 in 2010 to 27,000 in the current year, a change of 0.77% annually. The five-year
projection of households is 27,881, a change of 0.64% annually from the current year total. Average household size is currently 2.64,
compared to 2.62 in the year 2010. The number of families in the current year Is 17,936 in the specified area.

7525 State Ave. Kansas City, KS

4

SKY

REAL ESTATE




Demographics

1 mile 3 miles 5 miles

Median Household Income

2018 Median Household Income 443,397 45,689 $47,151

2023 Median Household Income 49,378 $50,651 %51,012

2018-2023 Annual Rate 2.62% 2.08% 1.94%
Average Household Income

2018 Average Household Income £54,499 $56,683 %59,037

2023 Average Household Income 462,500 264,373 $67,501

2018-2023 Annual Rate 2.78% 2.58% 2.72%
Per Capita Income

2018 Per Capita Income $23,346 $22,582 $£22 418

2023 Per Capita Income $26,744 $25,568 $25,540

2018-2023 Annual Rate 2.75% 2.51% 2.64%

Households by Income

Current median household income is $47,151 in the area, compared to $58,100 for all U.S. households, Median household income is
projected to be $£51,912 in five years, compared to $65,727 for all U.S. households

Current average household income is $59,037 in this area, compared to $83,694 for all U.S. households. Average household income is
projected to be £67,501 in five years, compared to $96,109 for all U.S. households

Current per capita income is $22,418 in the area, compared to the U.S. per capita income of $31,950. The per capita income is projected to
be $25,540 in five years, compared to $36,530 for all U.5. households

Housing
2000 Total Housing Units 3,406 16,045 27,929
2000 Owner Occupied Housing Units 1,403 10,002 18,201
2000 Renter Occupied Housing Units 1,823 5,128 7,938
2000 Vacant Housing Units 180 915 1,790
2010 Total Housing Units 3,526 16,240 28,460
2010 Owner Occupled Housing Units 1,271 9,270 16,925
2010 Renter Occupied Housing Units 1,674 5,241 8,422
2010 Vacant Housing Units 581 1,729 3,113
2018 Total Housing Units 3,617 16,761 29,728
2018 Owner Occupied Housing Units 1,233 9,236 16,759
2018 Renter Occupied Housing Units 1,889 6,071 10,241
2018 Vacant Housing Units 495 1,454 2,728
2023 Total Housing Units 3,662 17,113 30,504
2023 Owner Occupled Housing Units 1,285 9,567 17,412
2023 Renter Occupied Housing Units 1,941 6,208 10,469
2023 Vacant Housing Units 436 1,338 2,623

Currently, 56.4% of the 29,728 housing units in the area are owner occupied; 34.4%, renter occupled; and 9.2% are vacant. Currently, in
the U.S., 56.0% of the housing units in the area are owner occupied; 32.8% are renter occupied; and 11.2% are vacant. In 2010, there
were 28,460 housing units in the area - 59.5% owner occupied, 29.6% renter occupied, and 10.9% vacant. The annual rate of change in
housing units since 2010 is 1.96%. Median home value in the area is $115,019, compared to a median home value of $218,492 for the U.S.

In five years, median value is projected to change by 2.21% annually to $128,324.

Kansas City QSR 7525 State Ave. Kansas City, KS

SKY

REAL ESTATE




Kenny Anderson

Brokerage

Mobile: 612.269.5787
Main:  816.408.0044
Fax: 816.408.0045

kanderson@skyre.com

Wes Grammer

President

Mobile: 913.526.6222
Main:  816.408.0044
Fax: 816.408.0045

wgrammer@skyre.com

Kansas City QSR 7525 State Ave. Kansas City, KS




