









	1 mile	3 miles	5 miles
Population			
2000 Population	7,681	38,702	68,740
2010 Population	7,123	36,731	67,070
2018 Population	7,535	38,776	71,807
2023 Population	7,778	40,010	74,322
2000-2010 Annual Rate	-0.75%	-0.52%	-0.25%
2010-2018 Annual Rate	0.68%	0.66%	0.83%
2018-2023 Annual Rate	0.64%	0.63%	0.69%
2018 Male Population	45.8%	47.7%	48.5%
2018 Female Population	54.2%	52.3%	51.5%
2018 Median Age	36.6	37.9	36.8

In the identified area, the current year population is 71,807. In 2010, the Census count in the area was 67,070. The rate of change since 2010 was 0.83% annually. The five-year projection for the population in the area is 74,322 representing a change of 0.69% annually from 2018 to 2023. Currently, the population is 48.5% male and 51.5% female.

## Median Age

The median age in this area is 36.6, compared to U.S. median age of 38.3.

the median age in this area is solo, compared to old median	age or sols!		
Race and Ethnicity			
2018 White Alone	39.4%	50.0%	51.8%
2018 Black Alone	44.8%	33.4%	28.4%
2018 American Indian/Alaska Native Alone	0.5%	0.7%	0.7%
2018 Asian Alone	2.7%	4.1%	5.1%
2018 Pacific Islander Alone	0.5%	0.4%	0.3%
2018 Other Race	7.4%	6.9%	9.4%
2018 Two or More Races	4.8%	4.6%	4.3%
2018 Hispanic Origin (Any Race)	14.4%	15.1%	18.6%

Persons of Hispanic origin represent 18.6% of the population in the identified area compared to 18.3% of the U.S. population. Persons of Hispanic Origin may be of any race. The Diversity Index, which measures the probability that two people from the same area will be from different race/ethnic groups, is 75.5 in the identified area, compared to 64.3 for the U.S. as a whole.

Households			
2000 Households	3,226	15,130	26,140
2010 Households	2,945	14,511	25,347
2018 Total Households	3,122	15,307	27,000
2023 Total Households	3,226	15,775	27,881
2000-2010 Annual Rate	-0.91%	-0.42%	-0.31%
2010-2018 Annual Rate	0.71%	0.65%	0.77%
2018-2023 Annual Rate	0.66%	0.60%	0.64%
2018 Average Household Size	2.38	2.50	2.64

The household count in this area has changed from 25,347 in 2010 to 27,000 in the current year, a change of 0.77% annually. The five-year projection of households is 27,881, a change of 0.64% annually from the current year total. Average household size is currently 2.64, compared to 2.62 in the year 2010. The number of families in the current year is 17,936 in the specified area.



	1 mile	3 miles	5 miles
Median Household Income			
2018 Median Household Income	\$43,397	\$45,689	\$47,151
2023 Median Household Income	\$49,378	\$50,651	\$51,912
2018-2023 Annual Rate	2.62%	2.08%	1.94%
Average Household Income			
2018 Average Household Income	\$54,499	\$56,683	\$59,037
2023 Average Household Income	\$62,509	\$64,373	\$67,50
2018-2023 Annual Rate	2.78%	2.58%	2.729
Per Capita Income			
2018 Per Capita Income	\$23,346	\$22,582	\$22,418
2023 Per Capita Income	\$26,744	\$25,568	\$25,540
2018-2023 Annual Rate	2.75%	2.51%	2.649
Households by Income			

Current median household income is \$47,151 in the area, compared to \$58,100 for all U.S. households. Median household income is projected to be \$51,912 in five years, compared to \$65,727 for all U.S. households

Current average household income is \$59,037 in this area, compared to \$83,694 for all U.S. households. Average household income is projected to be \$67,501 in five years, compared to \$96,109 for all U.S. households

Current per capita income is \$22,418 in the area, compared to the U.S. per capita income of \$31,950. The per capita income is projected to be \$25,540 in five years, compared to \$36,530 for all U.S. households

Housing			
2000 Total Housing Units	3,406	16,045	27,929
2000 Owner Occupied Housing Units	1,403	10,002	18,201
2000 Renter Occupied Housing Units	1,823	5,128	7,938
2000 Vacant Housing Units	180	915	1,790
2010 Total Housing Units	3,526	16,240	28,460
2010 Owner Occupied Housing Units	1,271	9,270	16,925
2010 Renter Occupied Housing Units	1,674	5,241	8,422
2010 Vacant Housing Units	581	1,729	3,113
2018 Total Housing Units	3,617	16,761	29,728
2018 Owner Occupied Housing Units	1,233	9,236	16,759
2018 Renter Occupied Housing Units	1,889	6,071	10,241
2018 Vacant Housing Units	495	1,454	2,728
2023 Total Housing Units	3,662	17,113	30,504
2023 Owner Occupied Housing Units	1,285	9,567	17,412
2023 Renter Occupied Housing Units	1,941	6,208	10,469
2023 Vacant Housing Units	436	1,338	2,623

Currently, 56.4% of the 29,728 housing units in the area are owner occupied; 34.4%, renter occupied; and 9.2% are vacant. Currently, in the U.S., 56.0% of the housing units in the area are owner occupied; 32.8% are renter occupied; and 11.2% are vacant. In 2010, there were 28,460 housing units in the area - 59.5% owner occupied, 29.6% renter occupied, and 10.9% vacant. The annual rate of change in housing units since 2010 is 1.96%. Median home value in the area is \$115,019, compared to a median home value of \$218,492 for the U.S. In five years, median value is projected to change by 2.21% annually to \$128,324.



## **Kenny Anderson**

Brokerage

Mobile: 612.269.5787 Main: 816.408.0044 Fax: 816.408.0045

kanderson@skyre.com

## **Wes Grammer**

President

Mobile: 913.526.6222 Main: 816.408.0044 Fax: 816.408.0045

wgrammer@skyre.com

